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Obedience Score YPS
1 Lupine/Welch 200 5.1074
2 Granite/Juza 200 4.8910
3 Hogan/Basson 200 4.8785
4 Remy/Lesinski 200 4.8657
5 Maui/Lanz 200 4.7912
6 Tempo/Suter 200 4.6266
7 Tillie/Cross 200 4.4328
8 Ebbets/Kaplan 200 4.2831
9 Chapter/Bennett 200 4.2282
10 Novel/Serafini 200 4.1636
11 O'Connor/Brogden-Burns 200 4.0130
12 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9239
13 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8846
14 Delilah/Cyr 200 3.8360
15 Navy/Letson 200 3.7142
16 Blaez/Watson 200 3.6936
17 Gwendoline/Carleton 200 3.6144
18 Elvis/Gadol 200 3.5365
19 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 200 2.9969
20 Motto/Serafini 200 2.9365
21 Gromit/Esherick 200 2.8060
22 Foxy/Giacalone 100 5.8193
23 Riptide/McNamara 100 5.2999
24 Meadow/Casapello 100 5.2126
25 Savannah/Lincoln 100 4.8463
26 Rae/Silva 100 4.8374
27 Jinks/Durrschmidt 100 4.6693
28 Raitt/Fogarty 100 4.4212
29 Sensa/Letson 100 4.3939
30 Shout/Pangman 100 4.1162
31 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.0477
32 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.0314
33 Bret/Koferl 100 3.8396
34 Reef/Kezer 100 3.7633
35 Mark/Perkins 100 3.6064
36 Marcie/Bachelle 100 3.4648
37 Connor/Longden 100 3.4110
38 Amelia/Donnelly 100 3.1546
39 Patriot/Burke 100 3.0652
40 Norm!/Fleischmann 100 2.4189
41 Dotcom/Scheibenpflug 91 2.6514

Rally Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8807
2 Remy/Lesinski 200 4.8657
3 Maui/Lanz 200 4.7912
4 Tempo/Suter 200 4.6266
5 Turbo/McKinney 200 4.5642
6 Tillie/Cross 200 4.4328

7 Ebbets/Kaplan 200 4.2831
8 Chapter/Bennett 200 4.2282
9 Ghillie/Kezer 200 4.1852
10 Novel/Serafini 200 4.1636
11 Skye/McGuire 200 4.0482
12 O'Connor/Brogden-Burns 200 4.0130
13 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9239
14 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8846
15 Navy/Letson 200 3.7142
16 Blaez/Watson 200 3.6936
17 Obie/Murabito 200 3.6743
18 Jasper/Finocchiaro 200 3.6216
19 Gwendoline/Carleton 200 3.6144
20 Henry/Krantz 200 3.4029
21 River/Masch 200 3.3546
22 Sweets/McGuiness 200 3.1774
23 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 200 2.9969
24 Motto/Serafini 200 2.9365
25 Gromit/Esherick 200 2.8060
26 Smack/Lynd 100 5.7598
27 Skybee/Hudson 100 5.2288
28 Meadow/Casapello 100 5.2126
29 Savannah/Lincoln 100 4.8463
30 Sulu/Giordano 100 4.7421
31 Jinks/Durrschmidt 100 4.6693
32 Raitt/Fogarty 100 4.4212
33 Sensa/Letson 100 4.3939
34 Shout/Pangman 100 4.1162
35 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.0477
36 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.0314
37 Reef/Kezer 100 3.7633
38 Mark/Perkins 100 3.6064
39 Ava/Finocchiaro 100 3.4857
40 Ryder/Mathews 100 3.4489
41 Connor/Longden 100 3.4110
42 Mable/Kelly 100 3.3102
43 Myka/Andrysiak 100 3.1586
44 Amelia/Donnelly 100 3.1546
45 Patriot/Burke 100 3.0652
46 Mo/Krivanich 100 3.0108
47 Berkeley/Smey 100 2.7796
48 Dani/Turco-Levin 100 2.7069
49 Ivan/Siegel 100 2.7039
50 Norm!/Fleischmann 100 2.4189
51 Karma/Cotell 95 2.3813
52 Dotcom/Scheibenpflug 91 2.6514

Tracking Score YPS
1 Granite/Juza 200 4.8910
2 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8846
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3 Navy/Letson 200 3.7142
4 Gwendoline/Carleton 200 3.6144

5 Gromit/Esherick 200 2.8060
6 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.0314
7 Andie/Sila 100 3.6933


